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]

Sub-task

Improvement [l Sub-task [ Story [ Epic

Chart Data
Story Points Percentage
90 28%
83 26%
71 22%
52 16%
17 5%
7 2%
3 1%
-1- John Jackson



Rich Filters::PDF Reporting Sample — Statistics

Rich Filter::PDF Reports Demo / Rich Filter Statistics

Assignee Values
Issue Count % Business Value % Time Spent %
Amanda Brown 88 11.64% 744 11.18% 26w4h 12.07%
Chris Davies 103 13.62% 1,012 15.21% 29w2d4h 13.64%
Eric Jones 98 12.96% 967 14.53% 27wld1h 12.59%
George Walker 78 10.32% 661 9.94% 22w3d7h 10.53%
John Jackson 85 11.24% 815 12.25% 27w4d2h 12.88%
John Smith 88 11.64% 718 10.79% 22w1d2h 10.29%
Julie Williams 82 10.85% 845 12.70% 20w4d3h 9.65%
Will Taylor 82 10.85% 867 13.03% 21w2d1h 9.91%
Unassigned 52 6.88% 24 0.36% 18wld4h 8.46%
Total 756 100.00% 6,653 100.00% 216w1d4h 100.00%

Rows: Assignee (9)

756 issues
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Rich Filter::PDF Reports Demo / Rich Filter Two Dimensional Statistics

Components

Architecture
Concept
Design
Functional
GUI
Performance
Testing
Architecture
Design

GUI

Admin
Client
Server

No Component

Total

Rows: Components (14)
Columns: Priority (5)
Values: Resolution time (avg)

756 issues

13/Apr/20 6:06 PM

Highest
11.71d
N/A
N/A
20.19d
N/A
N/A
13.56d
N/A
N/A
N/A
22.86d
N/A
3.19d
6.34d
6.87d

High
33.84d
23.28d
90.96d
60.83d

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
78.04d
108.29d
8.22d
12.02d

Priority

Medium
26.77d
7.64d
76.71d
55.25d
14.8d
29.65d
N/A
105.13d
46.01d
60.1d
27.45d
44.91d
14.47d
13.52d
18.59d

Low
34.06d
N/A
59.05d
N/A
20.96d
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
27.98d
60.24d
N/A
7.72d
9.08d

Lowest
27.13d
N/A
N/A
N/A
25.85d
N/A
64.05d
N/A
N/A
N/A
63.22d
N/A
N/A
7.63d
9.36d

Total
28.7d
15.46d
75.86d
50.71d
20.94d
29.65d
38.81d
105.13d
46.01d
60.1d
30.46d
52.98d
22.72d
9.1d
12.17d
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